Premix King Punchbowl Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1484 Canterbury Road, Punchbowl, Australia, Feock United Kingdom
+61291717633

The menu of Premix King Punchbowl! from Feock United Kingdom includes 88 courses. On average the courses
or drinks on the menu cost approximately A$109. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Thai Metta Menu

Entrées

8A. CRAB RANGOON $7.5

Sandwiches

FRIED EGG SANDWICH $3.0

Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Curries
MASSAMAN CURRY

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

Asian Specialties
SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Eistee

BLACK TEA $3.5

Sushi Roll

R3. SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $11.0

Hot Drinks

TEA
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Tea

GREEN TEA $3.5

Chef's Special Roll

R2. RAINBOW ROLL $14.0

Popular Items

R4. CALIFORNIA ROLL $9.0
Classic Rolls And Hand
Rolls

R5. PHILLY ROLL $11.0
Classic Roll

R8. VEGETABLE ROLL $9.0

Desserts, Tea & Coffee

JASMINE TEA $3.5
Roll Or Hand Roll ( Raw )
R9. SPICY SALMON ROLL $11.0
Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

R6. SPICY TUNA ROLL $11.0
Thai

CHICKEN SATAY

THAI TEA

Dessert

COCONUT RICE $4.5

2D. STICKY RICE MANGO $7.0
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN
SOuUP

Side Dishes

BROWN RICE
JASMINE RICE
STICKY RICE

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE

Fried Rice

18R. PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
20R. KUN CHIN FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

TOFU

GINGER

Non Alcoholic Drinks

COCONUT JUICE
MOUNTAIN DEW
WATER

ICED TEA

Curry

44C. YELLOW CURRY

$3.5
$3.5

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$14.0
$14.0
$5.0

$3.5
$3.5

$14.0

43C. GREEN CURRY
42C. MANGO CURRY
46C. PANANG CURRY

Noodle

39N. KHAO SOY
37N. PAD WOON SEN

40N. THAI RAMEN NOODLE STIR
FRIED

38N. PAD THAI WOON SEN

Metta Roll

R7. CATERPILLAR ROLL

R1. CRUNCHY DRAGON ROLL
R11. SUMMER ROLL

R10. NIGIRI SUSHI

Thai Metta Salads

9S. LARB

11S. THAI METTA PAPAYA SALAD
10S. CRYING TIGER

12S. YUM WOON SEN SALAD

Appetizer

CRAB RANGOON

4A. CHICKEN SATAY

2A. SHRIMP IN BLANKET
6A. FRIED TOFU

7A. CHICKEN WINGS

Beverages

SIERRA MIST
THAI ICED COFFEE

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$13.5
$13.0

$13.5

$13.0

$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0

$12.0
$16.5
$14.0
$15.5

$7.5
$8.0
$6.0
$8.5

$3.5
$4.5
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SWEET ICED TEA $3.5 34N. PAD THAI $13.0
DIET PEPSI $3.5 21M. THAI STREET FOOD SPICY
$16.0

BASIL
THAI ICED TEA $4.5

45C. MASSAMAN CURRY $14.0
Thai Metta Signature 17R. THAI FRIED RICE $13.0
23M. SALMON LOVER $17.0 36N. PAD KEE MAO $13.0
24M. METTAS GARLIC GINGER 5230 19R. BASIL FRIED RICE $14.0
TILAPIA ) 1A. FRIED EGG ROLL VEGGIE $5.5
25M. METTAS PINEAPPLE TILAPIA $23.0 35N. PAD SEE EW $13.0

26M. STEAMED FISH WITH LIME $26.0
22M. PRA RAM PEANUT SAUCE $14.0

Soups

13T. TOM YUM (EXTRA LARGE) $18.0
16V. VEGETABLE SOUP $11.0
14T. TOM KHA (EXTRA LARGE) $18.0
16V. VEGETABLE SOUP (EXTRA $18.0
LARGE)

TOM YUM

13T. TOM YUM $11.0
14T. TOM KHA $11.0
Thai Metta Wok Stir-Fried
33W. PAD PRIK $14.0
32W. THAI DELIGHT $14.0
30W. CASHEW STIR FRIED $14.0
29W. GOLDEN GARLIC $14.0

28W. SWEET BASIL STIR FRIED $14.0
27W. STIR FRIED KRA CHAI

SEAFOOD $16.0
31W. GINGER GARDEN $14.0
Most Ordered

3A. FRIED EGG ROLL CHICKEN $6.0
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5A. THAI DUMPLING $7.5

Thai Metta

5970 West Jefferson Boulevard, Opening Hours:
Fort Wayne, United States Of Sunday 11:00-19:40
America, Aboite

Made with Menu
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