





Premix King Punchbowl Menu

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u>
1484 Canterbury Road, Punchbowl, Australia, Feock United Kingdom +61291717633



TEA



\$4.5

\$7.0

Entrées		Tea	
8A. CRAB RANGOON	\$7.5	GREEN TEA	\$3.5
Sandwiches		Chef's Special Roll	
FRIED EGG SANDWICH	\$3.0	R2. RAINBOW ROLL	\$14.0
Sauces		Popular Items	
PEANUT SAUCE		R4. CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$9.0
Indian		Classic Rolls And Hand	d
CHICKEN CURRY		Rolls	
Curries		R5. PHILLY ROLL	\$11.0
MASSAMAN CURRY		Classic Roll	
Salad And Soup		R8. VEGETABLE ROLL	\$9.0
TOM YUM SOUP		Desserts, Tea & Coffee	,
Asian Specialties		JASMINE TEA	\$3.5
SATAY		Roll Or Hand Roll (Rav	v)
Thai Dishes		R9. SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$11.0
PAD THAI		Sushi Rolls	
Fioto		SUSHI	
Eistee	00.5	R6. SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$11.0
BLACK TEA	\$3.5	Thai	
Sushi Roll		CHICKEN SATAY	
R3. SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$11.0	THAI TEA	
Hot Drinks		Dessert	

COCONUT RICE

2D. STICKY RICE MANGO

(Y	
V	
	OB
	OliverBrown.

These Types Of Dishes		43C. GREEN CURRY	\$14.0
Are Being Served		42C. MANGO CURRY	\$14.0
CHICKEN		46C. PANANG CURRY	\$14.0
SOUP		Maradia	
		Noodle	
Side Dishes		39N. KHAO SOY	\$13.5
BROWN RICE		37N. PAD WOON SEN	\$13.0
JASMINE RICE	\$3.5	40N. THAI RAMEN NOODLE STIR FRIED	\$13.5
STICKY RICE	\$3.5	38N. PAD THAI WOON SEN	\$13.0
Soft Drinks		Metta Roll	
PEPSI	\$3.5		
DR PEPPER	\$3.5	R7. CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$12.0
FANTA ORANGE	\$3.5	R1. CRUNCHY DRAGON ROLL	\$12.0
		R11. SUMMER ROLL	\$11.0
Fried Rice		R10. NIGIRI SUSHI	\$12.0
18R. PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$14.0	Thai Metta Salads	
20R. KUN CHIN FRIED RICE	\$14.0	9S. LARB	\$12.0
FRIED RICE	\$5.0	11S. THAI METTA PAPAYA SALAD	\$16.5
Ingradianta Haad		10S. CRYING TIGER	\$14.0
Ingredients Used		12S. YUM WOON SEN SALAD	\$15.5
SHRIMP			
TOFU		Appetizer	
GINGER		CRAB RANGOON	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		4A. CHICKEN SATAY	\$7.5
COCONUT JUICE	\$3.5	2A. SHRIMP IN BLANKET	\$8.0
MOUNTAIN DEW	\$3.5 \$3.5	6A. FRIED TOFU	\$6.0
WATER	Ψ3.3	7A. CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.5
ICED TEA		Dovoroge	
ICED IEA		Beverages	
Curry		SIERRA MIST	\$3.5
44C. YELLOW CURRY	\$14.0	THAI ICED COFFEE	\$4.5



SWEET ICED TEA	\$3.5	34N. PAD THAI	\$13.0
DIET PEPSI	\$3.5	21M. THAI STREET FOOD SPICY	\$16.0
THAI ICED TEA	\$4.5	BASIL 450 MASSAMANI CURRY	¢4.4.0
		45C. MASSAMAN CURRY	\$14.0
Thai Metta Signature		17R. THAI FRIED RICE	\$13.0
23M. SALMON LOVER	\$17.0	36N. PAD KEE MAO	\$13.0
24M. METTAS GARLIC GINGER	ФОО О	19R. BASIL FRIED RICE	\$14.0
TILAPIA	\$23.0	1A. FRIED EGG ROLL VEGGIE	\$5.5
25M. METTAS PINEAPPLE TILAPIA	\$23.0	35N. PAD SEE EW	\$13.0
26M. STEAMED FISH WITH LIME	\$26.0		
22M. PRA RAM PEANUT SAUCE	\$14.0		
Soups			
13T. TOM YUM (EXTRA LARGE)	\$18.0		
16V. VEGETABLE SOUP	\$11.0		
14T. TOM KHA (EXTRA LARGE)	\$18.0		
16V. VEGETABLE SOUP (EXTRA LARGE)	\$18.0		
TOM YUM			
13T. TOM YUM	\$11.0		
14T. TOM KHA	\$11.0		

Thai Metta Wok Stir-Fried

33W. PAD PRIK	\$14.0
32W. THAI DELIGHT	\$14.0
30W. CASHEW STIR FRIED	\$14.0
29W. GOLDEN GARLIC	\$14.0
28W. SWEET BASIL STIR FRIED	\$14.0
27W. STIR FRIED KRA CHAI SEAFOOD	\$16.0
31W. GINGER GARDEN	\$14.0

Most Ordered

3A. FRIED EGG ROLL CHICKEN \$6.0



5A. THAI DUMPLING

\$7.5

Thai Metta

5970 West Jefferson Boulevard, Fort Wayne, United States Of America, Aboite Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-19:40



Made with Menu